
w w w. i s b r. i n

FEE STRU
C

TU
RE

International School of Business & Research

Years of  Educational 
Excellence

1990-2015



Admission Fee

To be paid before 30th April  2016

To be paid before 30th June 2016

To be paid before 10th Nov 2016

To be paid before 10th March 2017

To be paid before 10th Oct 2017

Admission Fee

To be paid before 30th April  2016

To be paid before 30th June 2016

To be paid before 10th Nov 2016

To be paid before 10th March 2017

To be paid before 10th Oct 2017

Admission Fee

To be paid before 30th April  2016

To be paid before 30th June 2016

To be paid before 10th Nov 2016

To be paid before 10th March 2017

To be paid before 10th Oct 2017

Admission Fee

To be paid before 30th April  2016

To be paid before 30th June 2016

To be paid before 10th Nov 2016

To be paid before 10th March 2017

To be paid before 10th Oct 2017

Admission Fee

To be paid before 30th April  2016

To be paid before 30th June 2016

To be paid before 10th Nov 2016

30000

50000

135000

130000

135000

130000

30000

50000

155000

150000

155000

150000

30000

50000

185000

185000

180000

180000

30000

50000

260000

260000

205000

205000

30000

50000

110000

115000

30000

50000

260000

260000

30000

50000

275000

325000

30000

50000

335000

385000

30000

50000

520000

400000

30000

50000

220000

Fee Details

Fee Details

Fee Details

Fee Details

Fee Details

Without Installments

Without Installments

Without Installments

Without Installments

Without Installments

Installment Facility

Installment Facility

Installment Facility

Installment Facility

Installment Facility

Particulars

Particulars

Particulars

Particulars

Particulars

Program 1

Program 2

Program 3

Program 4

Program 5

Note:

• Admission Fee need to be paid within 7 days of the candidate getting the Admission Letter.

• Refundable Caution Deposit of Rs. 10,000/- to be paid at the time of joining.

• All fees are to be paid in Cash / DD in favour of "ISBR" payable at Bangalore.

• Examination Fees / University Fees will be as applicable.

• The offerings, delivery, recognition and infrastructure may vary based on the choice of the campus / fee structure / course.

• Hostel cost is  `1,25,000/- per annum with food.

• Students opting for One Semester Abroad or Global PGDM need to bear the travel, stay & food expenses.

• The institute will assist the candidate to avail bank loan by providing necessary document on receipt of admission fees.

• For refund details, refer the refund policy of the institute.

• For any other information please contact info@isbr.in.

• Detailed program instructions available at the admin office.

MBA / PGDM 

MBA / PGDM with 
International Trip 

PGDM With
One Semester Abroad

GLOBAL PGDM
3 Country Exposure 

One Year PGDM

FEE STRUCTURE - 2016


