



WHERE WINNERS ARE MADE



FEE STRUCTURE



International School of Business & Research

www.isbr.in

FEE STRUCTURE - 2016

	Fee Details		
Program 1	Without Installments	Installment Facility	Particulars
MBA / PGDM	30000	30000	Admission Fee
	50000	50000	To be paid before 30th April 2016
	260000	135000	To be paid before 30th June 2016
		130000	To be paid before 10th Nov 2016
	260000	135000	To be paid before 10th March 2017
		130000	To be paid before 10th Oct 2017
Program 2	Fee Details		
	Without Installments	Installment Facility	Particulars
MBA / PGDM with	30000	30000	Admission Fee
International Trip	50000	50000	To be paid before 30th April 2016
	275000	155000	To be paid before 30th June 2016
		150000	To be paid before 10th Nov 2016
	325000	155000	To be paid before 10th March 2017
		150000	To be paid before 10th Oct 2017
Program 3	Fee Details		
	Without Installments	Installment Facility	Particulars
PGDM With	30000	30000	Admission Fee
One Semester Abroad	50000	50000	To be paid before 30th April 2016
	335000	185000	To be paid before 30th June 2016
		185000	To be paid before 10th Nov 2016
	385000	180000	To be paid before 10th March 2017
		180000	To be paid before 10th Oct 2017
	Fee Details		
Program 4	Without Installments	Installment Facility	Particulars
GLOBAL PGDM	30000	30000	Admission Fee
3 Country Exposure	50000	50000	To be paid before 30th April 2016
	520000	260000	To be paid before 30th June 2016
		260000	To be paid before 10th Nov 2016
	400000	205000	To be paid before 10th March 2017
		205000	To be paid before 10th Oct 2017
Program 5	Fee Details		
	Without Installments	Installment Facility	Particulars
One Year PGDM	30000	30000	Admission Fee
	50000	50000	To be paid before 30th April 2016
	220000	110000	To be paid before 30th June 2016
		115000	To be paid before 10th Nov 2016

Note:

• Admission Fee need to be paid within 7 days of the candidate getting the Admission Letter.

- Refundable Caution Deposit of Rs. 10,000/- to be paid at the time of joining.
- \bullet All fees are to be paid in Cash / DD in favour of "ISBR" payable at Bangalore.
- Examination Fees / University Fees will be as applicable.
- The offerings, delivery, recognition and infrastructure may vary based on the choice of the campus / fee structure / course.
- Hostel cost is ₹1,25,000/- per annum with food.
- Students opting for One Semester Abroad or Global PGDM need to bear the travel, stay & food expenses.
- The institute will assist the candidate to avail bank loan by providing necessary document on receipt of admission fees.
- For refund details, refer the refund policy of the institute.
- For any other information please contact info@isbr.in.
- Detailed program instructions available at the admin office.

